T 2975
  GB/T 2975-2018 Translated English of Chinese Standard. (GBT 2975-2018, GB/T2975-2018, GBT2975-2018) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2018-09-23 This Standard
specifies the designation, sampling location and preparation requirements of mechanical testing of section steel, steel bar, steel wire rod, steel plate and steel pipe
defined in GB/T 15574. This Standard is applicable to the sampling and preparation of samples and test pieces for mechanical testing of steel and steel products. If it
is indicated in the contract, this Standard is also applicable to other metal products. These test materials and samples can be tested in accordance with relevant
product standards, material standards or test standards.
  GB/T 2975-1998 Translated English of Chinese Standard. (GBT 2975-1998, GB/T2975-1998, GBT2975-1998) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2015-11-17 This Standard
specifies the requirements of the mechanical testing, sampling location and sample preparation of the section steel, steel bar, steel plate and steel tube defined in
GB/T 15574. Through negotiation on both sides, this Standard may also adopt other metal products for sampling.
  GB/T 1591-2018 Translated English of Chinese Standard. (GBT 1591-2018, GB/T1591-2018, GBT1591-2018) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2018-08-10 This standard
specifies the grade indication method, ordering content, size, shape, weight, technical requirements, test methods, inspection rules, packaging, marking and quality
certificate of high strength low alloy structural steel. This standard is applicable to high strength low alloy structural steel plates, steel strips, steel sections,
steel bars, etc. for general structural and engineering purposes. Its chemical composition is also applicable to steel billets.
  Q/BQB 665-2018 Translated English of Chinese Standard. Q/BQB665-2018 https://www.chinesestandard.net,2019-05-18 This Standard specifies the dimension, shape,
technical requirements, inspection and test, marking and quality certificate, etc. of 08Ni3DR and 06Ni9DR steel plate for low temperature pressure vessels.
  GB/T 21833.2-2020 Translated English of Chinese Standard. (GBT 21833.2-2020, GB/T21833.2-2020, GBT21833.2-2020) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2020-06-12 This Part
of GB/T 21833 specifies the order content, dimensions, shapes, masses, technical requirements, test methods, inspection rules, packing, marking, and quality
certification of seamless austenitic-ferritic (duplex) stainless steel tubes and pipes for fluid service.
  GB/T 8749-2008 Translated English of Chinese Standard (GBT 8749-2008, GB/T8749-2008, GBT8749-2008) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2016-10-01 This standard specifies
the classification code, ordering information, dimension appearance and permissible variation, technical specifications, test methods and, test rules as well as
package, marking and quality certificates etc of the hot-rolled quality carbon structural steel strips.
  TB/T 1979-2014 Translated English of Chinese Standard (TBT 1979-2014, TB/T1979-2014, TBT1979-2014) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2017-02-03 This Standard specifies
the dimension, shape, weight and allowable deviation, representation method of steel grades, technical requirements, inspection methods, inspection rules, packaging,
marking and quality certificates of atmospheric corrosion resisting steel for railway rolling stock.
  GB/T 28905-2022 Translated English of Chinese Standard (GB/T 28905-2022, GBT28905-2022) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2022-12-13 This document specifies the
designation representation method, order content, dimension, shape, weight, technical requirements, test methods, inspection rules, package, mark and certification of
low yield strength steel plate for construction. This document is applicable to single-rolled steel plates with a thickness not greater than 120 mm and coiled steel
plates with a thickness not greater than 25.4 mm for the manufacture of building anti-seismic, shock-absorbing and other energy-dissipating structural components (such
as energy-dissipating damping components, etc.).
  GB/T 36130-2018 Translated English of Chinese Standard. (GBT 36130-2018, GB/T36130-2018, GBT36130-2018) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2018-09-04 This Standard
specifies the classification, method of nameplate expression, content of ordering, dimension, appearance, weight, technical requirement, test method, inspection rule,
packaging, marking and certification of hot rolled steel plate, sheet and strip for tower structural purpose. This Standard is applicable to hot rolled steel plate,
sheet and strip (hereinafter referred to as steel plate and strip) for tower structural purpose. Steel plate and strip are mainly applied to manufacture tower
structure for electricity and communication; tower structure for decorative power, watchtower, lighting tower, television tower and special purposes.
  Q/BQB 695-2020 Translated English of Chinese Standard. Q/BQB695-2020 https://www.chinesestandard.net,2021-05-22 This Standard specifies the terms and definitions,
classification and code, size, shape, weight, technical requirements, inspection and testing, packaging, marking and quality certificates of stainless steel-steel clad
plates for pressure vessels produced by the rolling method.
  GB/T 37607-2019 Translated English of Chinese Standard. (GBT 37607-2019, GB/T37607-2019, GBT37607-2019) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2019-08-03 This Standard
specifies the designation, dimensions, shape, technical requirement, test method, inspection rule, packaging, marking and quality certificate of corrosion-resistant
alloy wire rod and wire. This Standard is applicable to corrosion-resistant alloy wire rods with nominal diameters of 4.5 mm ~ 18.0 mm and corrosion-resistant cold
drawn (pull) wires with nominal diameters of 0.10 mm ~ 16.0 mm (hereinafter referred to as alloy materials). Other specifications may also be referred to.
  GB, GB/T, GBT - Product Catalog. Translated English of Chinese Standard (All national standards GB, GB/T, GBT, GBZ) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2018-01-01 This
document provides the comprehensive list of Chinese National Standards - Category: GB; GB/T, GBT.
  GB/T 18984-2016 Translated English of Chinese Standard (GBT 18984-2016, GB/T18984-2016, GBT18984-2016) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2017-04-02 This Standard
specifies the category, code, order content, dimension, shape, mass, technical requirements, test methods, inspection rules, packaging, marking and quality
certificates of seamless steel tubes for low-temperature-service piping.
  GB/T 15712-2008 English-translated version Codeofchina.com,2008-11-01 GB/T 15712-2008 English-translated version
  GB/T 4226-2009 Translated English of Chinese Standard. (GBT 4226-2009, GB/T4226-2009, GBT4226-2009) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2016-05-22 This Standard
specifies the order contents, classification and code, dimensions, shape, weight and permissible deviation, technical requirements, test methods, inspection rules,
packing, marking and quality certificate for the cold finished stainless steel bar (general term of round steel, square steel, hexagonal steel and flat steel,
hereinafter referred to as steel bar).
  GB/T 12771-2008 Translated English of Chinese Standard. (GBT 12771-2008, GB/T12771-2008, GBT12771-2008) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2015-06-28 This Standard
specifies the classification and code, dimension, appearance, weight, technical requirements, test methods, inspection rules, packaging, marks, and quality certificate
of welded stainless steel pipes for liquid delivery.
  GB/T 5213-2008 Translated English of Chinese Standard. (GBT 5213-2008, GB/T5213-2008, GBT5213-2008) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2015-11-17 This Standard
specifies the classification and codification, dimension, shape, weight, technical requirements, inspection and test, packaging, marking and quality certificate, etc.
for cold rolled low carbon steel sheet and strip.
  GB/T 34560.4-2017 Translated English of Chinese Standard. (GBT 34560.4-2017, GB/T34560.4-2017, GBT34560.4-2017) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2018-09-01 This Part
of GB/T 34560 specifies the terms and definitions, grade representation method, ordering content, dimension, shape, weight, technical requirements, test methods,
3
inspection rules, packaging, marking and quality certificate of high yield strength quenched and tempered structural steel plates. This Part applies to quenched and
tempered steel plates with a nominal thickness of 3 mm to 150 mm and an upper yield strength of 460 MPa to 1300 MPa for welded or bolted structures.
  GB/T 37577-2019 Translated English of Chinese Standard. (GBT 37577-2019, GB/T37577-2019, GBT37577-2019) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2019-10-12 This Standard
specifies the ordering content, dimensions, shape, weight, technical requirements, test methods, inspection rules, packing, marking, and quality certification of
welded large diameter steel pipes for low temperature service piping.
  GB/T 4171-2008 Translated English of Chinese Standard. (GBT 4171-2008, GB/T4171-2008, GBT4171-2008) https://www.chinesestandard.net,2017-01-17 This standard
specifies the dimension, shape, mass and allowable deviations, technical requirements, test methods, inspection rules, packaging, marking and quality certificates of
atmospheric corrosion resisting structural steels.
Immerse yourself in heartwarming tales of love and emotion with is touching creation, Tender Moments: T 2975 . This emotionally charged ebook, available for download
in a PDF format ( *), is a celebration of love in all its forms. Download now and let the warmth of these stories envelop your heart.